WattsWater.eu
WattFlow BP,
WattFlow OL Series
Balancing valves
Technical Data Sheet
2
Watts Water Technologies, Inc.
Type Part No. DN Connection Flow rate

in
d
ic
at
io
n
10
(E
xa
m
p
le
)
Overall dimensions (mm)
Type Part No. DN A B L L1 H H1 X Y Z
SRV15-AG 10010136 15 1" AG = A 86 --- 68 37 --- --- SW 4
SRV15-AG 10010138 15 1" AG = A 86 --- 68 37 --- --- SW 4
SRV20-AG 10010140 20 1" AG = A 86 --- 68 37 --- --- SW 4
SRV15-KVSR 10010142 15 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
SRV15-KVSR 10010143 15 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
SRV15-KVSR 10010145 20 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
SRV15-KVSR 10010146 15 22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
SRV15-KVSR 10010148 15 22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
SRV20-KVSR 10010150 20 22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
SRV15-KVSR 10010131 15 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
SRV15-KVSR 10010133 15 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
SRV15-KVSR 10010135 20 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
SRV25-IG 10010156 25 1" IG = A 120 --- 73 69 --- SW 43 SW 6
SRV32-IG 10010159 32 1 ¼" IG = A 135 --- 77 77 --- SW 49 SW 6
SRV40-IG 10010160 40 1 ½" IG = A 153 --- 80 78 --- SW 61 SW 6
SRV50-IG 10010162 50 2" IG = A 176 --- 85 87 --- SW 70 SW 6
SRV25-AG 10010152 25 1 ¼" AG = A 120 --- 73 69 --- --- SW 6
SRV32-AG 10010154 32 1 ½" AG = A 135 --- 77 77 --- --- SW 6
SRV40-AG on request 40 2" AG = A 153 --- 80 78 --- --- SW 6
SRV50-AG on request 50 2 ¼" AG = A 176 --- 85 87 --- --- SW 6
AG = male thread, IG = female thread, KVSR = compression fitting
Specification text
WattFlow BP Series
Balancing valve, WattFlow BP Series - WATTS Brand, for rapid and exact balancing of consumer circuits in HVAC systems.
Integrated flow display with rotatable indicator scale marked in l/min. Actual flow volume can be read off directly without the need
for measuring computers or charts. The sight glass of the flow indicator is not installed directly in the medium flow and is there-
fore protected against soiling. Measuring accuracy ± 10% of measuring value. The flow volume is adjusted via several spindle
rotations of an angle seat valve. Installation orientation as desired in the flow or return lines. Nominal diameter DN15÷50, housing
15 made of brass. Sight glass made of impact- and temperature-resistant plastic. Spring made of stainless steel. Gaskets made
of EPDM. Max. operating temperature TB 100° C at max. operating pressure PB 10 bar.
5
Watts Water Technologies, Inc.
5
Description WattFlow OL
Regulation of consumer circuits in heating, ventilation and air-conditioning systems. Excess or insufficient feed to consumer
circuits in HVAC systems is not seldom the cause of malfunctions. WattFlow OL Series balancing valves were developed to
provide planners and operators with an extremely simple, cost-efficient and effective means of regulating consumer circuits in
heating and cooling systems. WattFlow OL Series balancing valves can be used to regulate HVAC systems rapidly and with
maximum precision without the need for training of personnel.
Hydraulically correctly balanced systems can be regulated with greater precision and therefore save both energy
and hard cash!
Type Part No. DN Connection Flow rate
(l/min) Kvs
SRVOL15-AG 10010098 15 ¾" AG** 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
SRVOL15-IGAG on request 15 ½" IG x ¾" AG** 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
SRVOL15-IG 10010101 15 ½" IG 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
SRVOL20-KVSR 10010103 20 15 mm* 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
SRVOL20-KVSR 10010104 20 22 mm* 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
SRVOL20-KVSR 10010105 20 15/22 mm* 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
SRVOL20-AG 10010106 20 1" AG 2 – 16 l/min 2,0
SRVOL20-IG 10010108 20 ¾" IG 2 – 16 l/min 2,0
SRVOL20-KVSR 10010110 20 15 mm* 2 – 16 l/min 2,0
SRVOL20-KVSR 10010112 20 22 mm* 2 – 16 l/min 2,0
SRVOL20-KVSR 10010114 20 15/22 mm* 2 – 16 l/min 2,0
Technical features